ORIENTEERING COURSE DISTANCES:

TOTAL:

COURSE MAGENTA

TOTAL:

COURSE ORANGE

TOTAL:

41

32
29
38
14
17
18

20
24

43
37
15
21

12
35
33

40
25
10
22

2981 YDS.
1.64 MILES

DISTANCE( YDS )

2887 YDS.
2.36 MILES

DISTANCE( YDS)
400
506
412
587
570
473
439
375
430

4162 YDS.

8946 FT.

DISTANCE(FT.)

8664 FT.

DISTANCE(FT. )

12483 FT.




